2024 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETING

COUNTY EXCISE BOARD
DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING

Wed. Jan. 10, 2024 10:00 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Feb 07, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Mar 06, 2024 9:30 AM. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Apr. 10, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. May 08, 2024 9:30 AM. Collins Bidg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Jun. 12, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Jun. 19, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference (Pre-Budget)

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Mon. Jul. 01, 2024 11:00 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Jul. 10, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Aug. 7, 2024 9:30 AM. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Thur. Aug. 8, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference (Budget)

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Fri. Aug. 9, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference (Budget)

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Sept. 11, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Tues. Oct. 01, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Oct. 9, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed Nov. 06, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa
Wed. Dec. 11, 2024 9:30 A.M. Collins Bldg Conference

317 E. Lee Rm 200 Sapulpa

Name: Jennifer Mortazavi

Title:_Creek County Clerk

Address:_317E. Lee, Suite 100

Sapulpa, OK 74066

**Must be filed prior to December 15, 2023.




